
Footwear Material Supplier Member Application

Date

Primary Contact Title

Company

Address

City, State, Zip

Country

Phone Email

Company website

Type of Materials

Membership Fee Schedule 

Annual Shoe Material Sales Annual Fee*

Less than $10m $2,000

$10m – $200m $3,000

$200m and above $5,000

*Companies making over $1 million in sales fall under FDRA’s traditional fee structure.

Payment

Total amount enclosed $

Please select one of the following payment methods:
Check enclosed, payable to FDRA. Must be in US dollars, drawn on a US bank.
Wire: If paying by wire, please contact FDRA at info@fdra.org for account information. 
Credit Card:	 VISA	 MasterCard	 American Express

Card Number Name on card

Expiration Date / Signature

Address

City, State, Zip

FDRA  |  1319 F ST, NW  |  Suite 700  |  Washington, DC 20004  |  202-737-5660  |  info@fdra.org
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